ACX Series
FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
Single-Phase High-Density AC Power Sources
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
1000 VA
1500 VA
1800 VA
15-1200 Hz

118ACX-UPC1
ACX SERIES
Order Example
115ACX-UPC1/G
• 1500VA, 1-Phase, AC Power Source with UPC1
programmable controller.
• Optional GPIB Interface
• 1 Phase Universal Input Voltage
Typical Delivery Items
• AC Power Source
• English Manuals on CD ROM
• Rack Mount Kit
• UPC Studio Software - (Download)
• UPC Interactive LabVIEWTM Libraries (Down-
load)
• Certificate of Compliance
• CE Conformity Document
Model Controller Options Input Voltage (VIN)
110ACX UPC1 See List Above 115V - 240Vac, 1Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
115ACX
118ACX
3.5"/
89mm
(2U)
US
16.75"/ 426 mm
The ACX is designed for bench top or 19"equipment rack operation.
Shown with provided rack mount handles. C
The ACX Rear Panel provides connections for AC Input, AC Output,
External Sense, I/O and RS232 or GPIB.
16.75"/ 426 mm
  General and Environmental Specifications
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
Full Power
Derated
0° - 40° C / 32° - 104°
0° - 55° C / 32° - 131° < 600W
HUMIDITY Relative 0 - 95%, non-condensing
COOLING Forced air cooling, 240 CFM
Variable fan speed control
Side air intake, Rear exhaust
MAX. ALTITUDE 3000 m / 10000 feet
ENVIROMENT Pollution Degree 2
REGULATORY
APPROVALS
Safety
EMC
IEC 61010-1:2010, Ed 3
IEC 61326-1:2006
LISTINGS CE Mark, NTRL CCL
  Mechanical Specifications
DIMENSIONS H x W x D 89 x 426 x 600 mm
3.5" x 16.75" x 23.6"
(Excluding rack handles and Safety covers)
RACK  MOUNT Designed to accept slide rails for mounting in
a 19” Instrument Cabinet.  Rack slides can be
provided as a cost option.
WEIGHT Net
Shipping
18.2 kg / 40 lbs
21  kg / 47 lbs
CONNECTORS
Rear Panel
Input Power Screw Terminal Block (L, N, G)
Safety cover w/ strain relief
(Optional regional line cords available)
Output Power Safety Terminal Block
(Sense1,L1, N, L2, Sense2)
AUX I/O J5, DB25
Rem. Inhibit Screw Terminal (1, 2, 3)
CONNECTORS